ELECTIVE DANCE

BALLET

Adult Tap

Acro 1
Acro 2

Contemporary 1
Contemporary 2

Hip Hop
Jazz
Modern 1
Modern 2
Modern 3
Tap 1
Tap2

Tap 3

Partnering
Invitation Only

Adult Ballet

Intro to Dance
Intro to Dance

Ballet 1

Ballet 2

SOVEREIGN
Batte

CLASS SCHEDULE

2025-2026

Thursday

Monday
Wednesday

Monday
Monday

Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday
Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday
Friday

5:00-6:00

7:00-8:00
7:30-8:30

6:00-7:00
8:00-9:00

8:00-9:00

8:00-9:00

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

7:00-8:00

5:00-6:00

7:00-8:00

6:00-7:00

7:30-9:00

6:00-7:00

1:00-2:00
10:00-11:00

12:00-1:30

5:00-7:00
5:00-7:00



Ballet 3

Ballet 4

Ballet 5

PRIVATE LESSONS

Small Studio

Both Studios
Small Studio

Small Studio
Small Studio

Both Studios
Small Studio
Small Studio

Small Studio

Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

4:30-7:00
5:00-7:30
10:00-12:00

5:00-6:30
4:30-7:00
11:30-1:30

5:00-8:00
6:00-7:30
5:00-8:00
11:30-1:30

4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00
8:00-9:00

4:00-5:00
8:00-9:00

4:00-5:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00

By Appt



