



CLASS SCHEDULE

2025-2026

ELECTIVE DANCE

Adult Tap	Thursday	5:00-6:00
Acro 1	Monday	7:00-8:00
Acro 2	Wednesday	7:30-8:30
Contemporary 1	Monday	6:00-7:00
Contemporary 2	Monday	8:00-9:00
Hip Hop	Thursday	8:00-9:00
Jazz	Tuesday	8:00-9:00
Modern 1	Tuesday	7:00-8:00
Modern 2	Monday	8:00-9:00
Modern 3	Monday	7:00-8:00
Tap 1	Monday	5:00-6:00
Tap 2	Thursday	7:00-8:00
Tap 3	Monday	6:00-7:00
Partnering Invitation Only	Wednesday	7:30-9:00

BALLET

Adult Ballet	Thursday	6:00-7:00
Intro to Dance	Tuesday	1:00-2:00
Intro to Dance	Saturday	10:00-11:00
Ballet 1	Saturday	12:00-1:30
Ballet 2	Tuesday	5:00-7:00
	Friday	5:00-7:00

Ballet 3	Wednesday	4:30-7:00
	Friday	5:00-7:30
	Saturday	10:00-12:00
Ballet 4	Tuesday	5:00-6:30
	Wednesday	4:30-7:00
	Saturday	11:30-1:30
Ballet 5	Tuesday	5:00-8:00
	Wednesday	6:00-7:30
	Thursday	5:00-8:00
	Saturday	11:30-1:30

PRIVATE LESSONS

Small Studio	Monday	4:00-5:00
Both Studios	Tuesday	4:00-5:00
Small Studio		8:00-9:00
Small Studio	Wednesday	4:00-5:00
Small Studio		8:00-9:00
Both Studios	Thursday	4:00-5:00
Small Studio		7:00-8:00
Small Studio		8:00-9:00
Small Studio	Sunday	By Appt